Schedule T - Fiduciary and Related Services
(State Chartered Banks)
as of March 31, 2009

(Column A) (Column B) (Column C)
Managed Non-Managed Number of
Assets Assets Managed
Accounts
(000s) (000s)

FIDUCIARY AND RELATED ASSETS
4. Personal trust and agency accounts.......
5. Retirement related trust and agency
accounts:
a. Employee benefit - defined

. 5,715,857 595,283 5,757

(Column D)
Number of

Non-Managed
Accounts

4.

contribution..........ccooeeviveicieen e 5.a.
b. Employee benefit - defined

benefit.......ccccoooeeviiiiici 87,019 57,168 17 11|5.b.
c. Other retirement accounts................. 343,131 1,305,917 1,367 14,612|5.c.

798

2,354

. Corporate trust and agency accounts.
. Investment management agency
accounts
. Other fiduciary accounts .....................
. Total fiduciary accounts
(sum of items 4 through 8) ..................

9,277,659 2,333,340 10,186

10. Custody and safekeeping accounts ....... 1,312

11. Not applicable

Memoranda Managed Assets

(000s)

1. Managed assets held in personal trust and agency accounts:
a. Noninterest-Dearing dePOSITS ........ccoeriiiiie e e e e e e e 179(M.1.a.
b. Interest-bearing EPOSILS........couivrieiriirieiee ettt e e e e en e e 80,355(M.1.b.
c. U.S. Treasury and U.S. Government agency obligations............cccococevenrrneieininscne nee e 218,711(M.1.c.
d. State, county and municipal ObligatioNnS...........ccoruieiiiriieee e e 4. 565,524(M.1.d.
e. Money market MULUAL FUNOS............ooiieiieic e e e e eae e eeed 1,064,820|M.1.e.
f. Other Short-term OblIgGAtIONS.........covieriiiice e e e a e neeeanes 29,386(M.1.f.
g. Other NOtES AN DONGS.........ceiiiiieiice e e e e e een e aes 76,329|M.1.g.
h. Common and Preferred STOCKS. .......viiiiiieiieeice et e e et e eeean e 1,218,329|M.1.h.
i. REal StAte MOMAGES ...vivevviveriiteiiieisieise ettt ettt e e s et e neeens e 38,377|M.1.i.
LR CCT: U=y - (= PP 1,039,127[M.1.j.
K. MISCEITANEOUS BSSEES .....evieveeeviesree st eereesreeseessteesreessssessessreeseseesreessseesree s se aenneaeseneenses] 1,384,720|M.1.k.
I. Total managed assets held in personal trust and agency accounts (sum of

Memorandum items 1.a through 1.k) (must equal Schedule T, item 4, column A)

, 5,715,857|M.1.|.




Schedule T - Fiduciary and Related Services

(State Chartered Banks)
Memoranda (Continued)

2. Corporate trust and agency accounts:
a. Corporate and municipal trusteeships
b. Transfer agent, registrar, paying agent, and other corporate agency

. Collective investment funds and common trust funds:
a. Domestic equity
b. International/Global equity
c. Stock/Bond blend
d. Taxable bond
e. Municipal bond
f. Short term investments/Money market
g. Specialty/Other
h. Total collective investment funds (sum of Memorandum items 3.a

through 3.g)

(Column A)
Number of
Issues

(Column B)
Principal Amount
Outstanding

(000s)

| 1| 2,354|M.3.h.

(Column A) (Column B)
Number of Market Value of
Funds Fund Assets

(000s)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2,354

P. Trust Business for Which Securities Are on Deposit with the State Treasurer

P.1. Trust business for which securities are

on deposit with the State Treasurer
P.2. Less: real estate
P.3. Trust business on which security is required
P.4. Amount of security required by Sections 1540

and 1541 of the Financial Code
P.5. Market value of securities on deposit with the State Treasurer
P.6. Excess or deficiency; denote negative amount in (

(Column A)

Court Trusts

839,157

610,793

(Column B)
Private Trusts

14,725,137

14,725,137

4,850 1,700
9,633 103,969
4,783 102,269

M.2.a.
M.2.b.

M.3.a
M.3.b.
M.3.c.
M.3.d.
M.3.e.
M.3.f.
M.3.g.

P.1.
P.2.
P.3.

P.4.
P.5.
P.6.





